Bloomsbury

FURNITURE SYSTEMS

An ISO 9001 : 14001 : 18001
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A‘t_)out us.....
Bloomsbury is an ISO 9001 : 14001 : 18001 certified
company . It is a leading manufacturer of Modular
Furniture , chairs and EduceiTaI Furniture which
offers quality and Innovative®pfeducts.W leve in

Customer satisfaction and ¢ ited to Quality. at ™

| -

every stage.Bloomsburysha echnically qualified % L,
and skilled workforc&. Modular office Furniture - o

manufacturing has allowed us to customize design
for a v_amand public spaces. Oue m

workstation desk,table,storage and other customized
Modular furniture making capabilities have created a
Brand that is offerigng unique solutions in product an
services.Our Visior is to Innovate,produce,sell anm
service Modular||pffice and Industrial Furniture
systems using the Best quality inputs together with,
optimum use of Ta -mdnufacturing process .z .and
technology to deliver best guality product wffﬁ“‘I '
customer satlsfactE n as our prime Motto
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LEO-02

LEO-03
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LEO-04
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Bloomsbury

STREX-01

STREX-02

STREX-03
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STREX-05

STREX-06
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STREX-07

STREX-08

STREX-09
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TRIO-01

TRIO-02

TRIO-03
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ALEXA Series BlOOIIlellI'y

ALEXA-01
ALEXA-02

T O ~ ALEXA-03 Ze

bt _ ALEXA-04
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Sparx Series

Sparx-01

Sparx-02

Sparx-03
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PSW-01

PSW-02

PSW-03
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PSW-04

PSW-05

PSW-06
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PSW-07

PSW-08
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WST-10

WST-11

WST-12
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DT-101
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DT-107

DT-108 DT-109
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Executive Table

ET-02

ET-04
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ET-06

ET-08
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NEXA Series BIOOmeUI'y
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NEXA-01
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NEXA-11 NEXA-12
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NEXA-13 v
NEXA-14

NEXA-15 NEXA-16
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Conference / Meetjig Table
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MT-07
MT-06

MT-09
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MT-17 MT-18
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Training Table
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TT-05

www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Bloomsbury

Height Adjustable Table

= B

Automatic Manual

Lifting Height:
560-1210mm
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Wooden Storage BlOOmellry

ST-01 ST-02 ST-03 ST-04

ST-07 ST-08

ST-06
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ST-09

ST-10

Bloomsbury

ST-11

ST-12

ST-15
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ST-18 ST-19
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ST-20 ST-21

ST-23
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Metal Storage BlOOIIlellI'y

FC-03

FC-01 FC-02

LC-02
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Compactor Storage BlOOHlellI'y
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Reception BIOOmeUI'y

RT-01
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Director Chair Bl()()mellI'y

BB-104

www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Bloomsbury

www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Bloomsbury

www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Bloomsbury

BB-125

www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Bloomsbury

BB-128

BB-130

N BB-133
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Sleek Chair

= BB-136

BB-138
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BB-150
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Mess Chair Bloomsbury

BB-202

BB-201
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BB-210

:

BB-213
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BB-229

BB-227

BB-232
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BB-234

BB-238

BB-241
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Task Chair Bloomsbury

BB-302

.

BB-305

! :‘ BB-308

BB-306

BB-304

BB-309
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BB-312
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BB-315

E
BB-318
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Visitor Chair BIOOmellI'y

~ BB-359 .
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Training Chair BIOOmellI'y

BB-370 BB-372

BB-374 BB-375

BB-377

BB-376
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" |/Sofa & Lounge BlOOIIlellI'y
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BB-504

BB-506

BB-505
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BB-507
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BB-508 BB-509
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BB-510

= BB-512

BB-511 .
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BB-520 BB-521

BB-522
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www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Bloomsbury

BB-526

. BB-529
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BB-532
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BB-550

BB-552

BB-554

BB-555
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BB-553

BB-557
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Cafe Furniture B[()OII]Sblll'y

l BB-602

BB-605

BB-609
BB-606 BB-608 .
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BB-610

BB-611

BB-612
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BSD-701
BSD-702

BSD-703
BSD-704
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BSD-705

BSD-706

BSD-708
BSD-707

BSD-709
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BSD-711
BSD-710

BSD-712 BSD-713
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BSD-715
BSD-714

BSD-717 BSD-718
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BSD-719
BSD-720 BSD-721

BSD-722

PIN BOARD WHITE BOARD
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Cold Press

WY

Double Head Mquing

Power Press

Infrastructure Bloomsbury
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Panel Saw

Post forming Machine

. b

Manual Edge ganding

Metal Sheet Bending

Mig Welding Machine Pipe Cutting Machine .
www.bloomsburyfurniture.com



Some Our Clients
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HEALTHCARE
Caring for you... for life

@ LARSEN & TOUBRO ( ) Global Indian s
< nternationa

School

happy food
happy people
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MAKING INDIA AFFORDABLE
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Bloomsbury

FURNITURE SYSTEMS
An 1SO 9001:14001:18001

Mob- 7291850817 , 7291850974
EMAIL- sales@bloomsburyfurniture.com
EMAIL- bloomsburyfurniture@gmail.com

URL: www.bloomsburyfurniture.com
Corporate Office- C-6 Explore Tower SK4 Indirapuram Ghaziabad U.P. 201010



